The Auckland Museum Institute Postgraduate Scholarship Programme at Auckland Museum

Closing date for applications: 26 April 2024

Reference in support of candidate for The Auckland Museum Institute Postgraduate Scholarship Programme at Auckland Museum

Candidate's name: Candidate's host academic institution:	
Referee contact details:	
Relationship to candidate:	(e.g. supervisor, lecturer, etc.)
Please ensure this letter of reference is submitt documents by the 26 of April, 2024.	ed by the applicant alongside the other requested
Please provide a supporting letter commenting of	on:
	the potential to succeed in their research to the Museum's collections, practices, or research
·	study would be enhanced by the scholarship
Tout hours	
Text here	